
 

(DISPENSARY & PHARMACY SERVICES DEPARTMENT) 
 

 

Date: 12.02.2025 

 

CPPP Tender Notice No.: MPMMCC/04 

 

 

Sub: CPPP Tender Notice No. MPMMCC/04 for “Surgical Instruments for Multipurpose Tray in Thoracic 

Surgery” for OT Department at MPMMCC/HBCH, Varanasi. 

 

Please visit CPP Portal web site for details of tender floated for “Surgical Instruments for Multipurpose Tray in 

Thoracic Surgery” for OT Department at MPMMCC/HBCH, Varanasi as below :- 

 

 

Tender Reference No. : HBCH/MPMMCC/SUR/04/24-25 

CPP Tender ID : 2025_TMC_848800_1 

EMD Amount (Rs.) : 33,835/- 

Pre Bid Meeting : 24.02.2025 at 10:00 AM 

Last Date of Tender Submission : 05.03.2025 up to 01:00 PM 

Opening of Technical Bid :             06.03.2025 at 3:00 PM 

 

 

 

OFFICER- IN-CHARGE DISPENSARY 


